	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AI-2304-TT-24V-R
	AI-2304-TT-24V-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AI-2304-TT-24V-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER MAGN 24VDC 400HZ PCB
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 6.13000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AI-2304-TT-24V-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AI-2304-TT-24V-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MSR516NJR Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 5-16VDC PCB
79004100 Rose Bopla  FRONT PANEL FOR CENTER SECTION
LFK1110 Hammond Manufacturing  VENT KITS LOUVERED
601118110 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 7.09X4.33X3.54" GRAY
C2RR197823DBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ASSEMBLED
1430705 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
02Y7468#0100 Hoei America Inc  CABLE SMA PLUG-PLUG 100MM 3.6MM
0152660603 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 0.50 JMPR LGT 65 TYPE
0210200279 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 0.50MM 26POS
0151660551 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 50 CKTS LGT 229
0210200347 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 6" 0.50MM 32POS
1435333-3 TE Connectivity  PATCH CORD CAT6 LSZH 3M WHITE
0745065002 Molex Inc  4X TO (4) 1X 1 METER (UNTESTED)
H3DDS-3418G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR34S/AE34G/HKR34S
M5394 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 18AWG SLT 1000'
5710 BK002 Alpha Wire  CABLE THERM DUPLEX 14AWG BK 500'
79236 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 3 COND 10AWG
M33839 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 19COND 16AWG BLK 1000'
6824 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG RED 100'
782010T WH013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE 5000'
RKW-8-12-BK-C Essentra Components  CABLE TIE, HOOK & LOOP W/ SCREW
D-SCE-4.8-50-S1-9 TE Connectivity  HEATSHK 4.8MM ID 50MM L PRESCORE
S1224-C Panduit Corp  ENGLISH SCREW #12-24
IEL1-1REC4-32438-19-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELHPK11-31828-125-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W02L-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
170M6721 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2000A 550V 3FU/115 AR UR
KTU-850 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 850A 600V FAST UL CSA
BK/ABC-2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2.00A 250V FAST ABC CERM
MFU0603FF00630P500 Vishay Beyschlag  FUSE .63A 0603 VFAST SMD
0001.2516.PT Schurter Inc  FUSE 16A 250V 5X20 T-LAG CERM
BK/PCF-2-1/2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2-1/2A 250V FAST PCTRN .4LS
CD214B-T150ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 150VWM SMD
TV15C151J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMC
P4SMA180AHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC SMA
JANTX1N6108US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9.1VWM BSQMELF
V5.5MLA0805LH Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 7.1V 40A 0805
V420LT20AP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
V150LT20APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 212V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
0071.3081.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 471.5V 10KA DISC 20MM
	AI-2304-TT-24V-R  keywords
	    	AI-2304-TT-24V-R
	AI-2304-TT-24V-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AI-2304-TT-24V-R  pdf
	AI-2304-TT-24V-R  datasheet
	AI-2304-TT-24V-R  price
	AI-2304-TT-24V-R  distributor
	electronic components AI-2304-TT-24V-R
	AI-2304-TT-24V-R  Audio Products
	AI-2304-TT-24V-R  Buzzers
	AI-2304-TT-24V-R  BUZZER MAGN 24VDC 400HZ PCB
	AI-2304-TT-24V-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .